
 

 

 2026 Hi-Q CONTEST SCHEDULE 

 
Teams MUST BE IN THE CONTEST STAGING AREA 15 MINUTES BEFORE the scheduled starting time. 

Official Website:  www.fmmarinette.com       

(HOST SCHOOL listed first, underlined and in BOLD). 

 

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
2. 

Marinette 
St. Thomas Aquinas 

Gillet 
January 12, Monday 

10:00 AM  

 
Peshtigo 
Coleman 

Suring 
January 26, Monday 

10:00 AM  
  
 

6. 
  
 
 
 
 
7. 

Oconto Falls 
Suring 
Lena 

February 2, Monday 
10:00 AM 

 

Beecher-Dunbar-Pembine 
Menominee 

Florence 
February 2, Monday 

1:30 PM 

 

11. 
 
 
 
 
 
12. 

Oconto 
Lena 

St. Thomas Aquinas 
February 9, Monday 

10:00 AM  
 

Wausaukee 
Peshtigo 

Beecher-Dunbar-Pembine 
February 10, Tuesday 

10:00 AM  

 

3. Niagara 
Beecher-Dunbar-Pembine 

Oconto 
January 28, Wednesday 

10:00 AM  
 
 

8. Coleman 
Oconto  

Marinette 
February 4, Wednesday 

10:00 AM 

13. Menominee 
Marinette 

Oconto Falls 
February 10, Tuesday 

1:30 PM  
 

4. Lena 
Crivitz 

Menominee 
January 28, Wednesday 

 1:30 PM 
 

9. Crivitz 
Gillet 

Peshtigo 
February 4, Wednesday 

1:30 PM 

14. Suring 
Niagara 
Crivitz 

February 11, Wednesday 
10:00 AM 

5.  Florence 
Oconto Falls 
Wausaukee 

January 29, Thursday 
10:00 AM 

 

10. St. Thomas Aquinas 
Wausaukee 

Niagara 
February 5, Thursday 

1:00 PM 

15. Gillet 
Florence 
Coleman 

February 11, Wednesday 
1:30 PM 

  

 
 

The Hi-Q Program is sponsored by 
 

     

http://www.fmmarinette.com/

